Name

Larry Murray

Laura Johnson

Laurie Marsh & Gabi Stang|
Lee Watermann
Lindsay & Peter Mahon
Lisa Lappe

Lisa Nomikos

Lori Indovina Valus
Luann Purdy

Luis Jeanniton Il

Luis Padron

Lynda Wallis

Margie OlszewskKi
Mary Arroyo-Ortiz
Mary Katos

Megan Parks

Molly Packman

Nancy Turpin-Marshall
Nicholas Eckmayer
Nicki Martin

Patti Tyk

Paula Dammeyer
Peter Alexander Brenner
Regina Lombardo
Robert Snell

Ron Clevenger

Sandy Squillo

Scott Maki

Steven Sturgill

Sue Neel

Tania Gonzalez

Tom Liebing

Vance Bennett

NO
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Booth #
Booth #
Booth #
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Booth #
Booth #
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20
63
10
22
69
19
54
65
6
77
56
33
53
35
¥
39
87
25
/3
45
33
49
40
23
28
3
5
39
46
29
44
7/
47

Bootl Town

Rochelle, IL
Oswego, IL

La Grange

Huntley IL.

Elgin, IL
Richmond, IL

Lake in the Hills, IL
McHenry, IL
Manhattan, IL
Elgin, |l

Elgin IL
Wauconda, IL
Elgin, IL

Mokena, IL
Elizabeth, IL
Aurora, IL
McHenry, IL

Elgin, IL

New Lenox, IL
Marengo, IL
Rolling Meadows, IL
Johnsburg, IL
Elgin, IL

Crystal Lake, |l
South Elgin, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Clarendon Hills, IL
Algonquin, IL
Elgin, IL

Hoffman Estates, IL
Elgin, IL

Glen Ellyn

Elgin, IL

BUS

Wire Wonders

| am. Jewelry Studios
BWGSLAM Potters

Lee's Mills and Bowls

Mauidivegirl Designs
Lisa Nomikos
Indovina Art

Ten West Designs
Salt Baron Studio

Bracelet Luv

Paint The Town Mary
Garden Shed Studio

InspirationRocks

Viridian Bags

Top Drawer Design
Elegantly Wired

P Alexander Brenner

Corona Clayworks

Wired on Waverly (WOW)
Dangling Fury Studios
Steve Sturgill Photography
ARCABEADIES DESIGNS

Custom Tank Drum

Medium
Sculpture
Jewelry
Clay/Ceramics
Wood

Wood

Jewelry
Drawing
Painting

Glass

Painting
Sculpture
Jewelry

Digital painting
Mixed Media
Photography
Jewelry

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Clay/Ceramics
Fiber Art
Jewelry
Jewelry
Painting
Clay/Ceramics
Drawing
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Drawing
Photography
Jewelry
Clay/Ceramics
Upcycled Art
Photography



